Department: Department of Health (DOH)
Agency: Office of the Secretary

Organization Code

13 001 0200001

QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As ofMarch 31, 2020

BARno. 1

Particulars

UACS CODE

Physical Target (Budget Year)

Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)

1st Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter| Total

1st Quarter

2nd
Quarter

3rd Quarter

4th Quarter

Total

Variance

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6 T

8

9

10

1"

13

14

HEALTH REGULATORY PROGRAM

33010000000000

0O : Access to safe and quality health commodities, devices

Outcome Indicators

1. Percentage of health facilities and services

u 75%

Reported on 4th Quarter

compliant to regulatory policies

Qutput Indicators

1. Percentage of authorization issued within Citizen

80%

80%

80%

80%

T.77%
(36,619/51,024)

(8.23)

Charter Timeline

2. Percentage (Number) of licensed health facilities

and services monitored and evaluated for

continuous compliance to regulatory policies

3. Percentage (Number) of establishments and health

15%

50%

65%

11.55% (13,306)

53.45% Cumulative Indicator

products monitored and evaluated for continuous

compliance to regulatory policies

Prepared By: .

JUSAY Rm YOHAN

Planning Officer
Date: 2020-04-20 13:48:08.0

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on20/04/2020 14:01 ; Status : FOR REVIEW

DTN20200417094143

In coordination with:

A

MERLITA B. PEDRON

Chief Health Program Officer

Date: Ao A?‘J o204y

Approved By:

ROLA)&Q;;ZDOMINGO. MD

% Director General
Date:




