QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As ofMarch 31, 2020

Department:

Department of Health (DOH)

Agency:

Office of the Secretary

Organization Code

13 001 0200001

Particulars	UACS CODE	Physical Target (Budget Year)					Physical Accomplishment (Budget Year)						
		1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Variance	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
HEALTH REGULATORY PROGRAM	33010000000000												
OO : Access to safe and quality health commodities, devices													
Outcome Indicators													
Percentage of health facilities and services				1	7	75%							Reported on 4th Quarter
compliant to regulatory policies													
Output Indicators													
Percentage of authorization issued within Citizen		80%	80%	80%	80%		71.77% (36,619/51,024)					(8.23)	
Charter Timeline													
Percentage (Number) of licensed health facilities													
and services monitored and evaluated for													
continuous compliance to regulatory policies													
3. Percentage (Number) of establishments and health		15%	30%	50%	65%		11.55% (13,306)					53.45%	Cumulative Indicator
products monitored and evaluated for continuous													
compliance to regulatory policies													

Prepared By:

JUSAY ROVENA YOHAN

Planning Officer

Date: 2020-04-20 13:48:08.0

In coordination with:

MERLITA B. PEDRON

Chief Health Program Officer

Date: 20 April 202

Approved By:

LANDO ENRIQUÉ D. DOMING

Director General

ate:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on20/04/2020 14:01; Status: FOR REVIEW

DTN20200417094143